
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/5/1 Sun 2,619         5,142       347            24               171               8,303                         

2022/5/2 Mon 1,558         3,158       84              -              112               4,912                         

2022/5/3 Tue 1,463         3,168       96              127             115               4,969                         

2022/5/4 Wed 1,511         3,109       78              1                  110               4,809                         

2022/5/5 Thu 1,617         3,169       60              42               102               4,990                         

2022/5/6 Fri 1,751         3,701       90              1                  113               5,656                         

2022/5/7 Sat 1,992         4,146       206            2                  134               6,480                         

2022/5/8 Sun 1,822         3,896       205            3                  123               6,049                         

2022/5/9 Mon 1,485         2,892       83              24               83                 4,567                         

2022/5/10 Tue 1,458         2,970       69              -              88                 4,585                         

2022/5/11 Wed 1,602         3,476       87              2                  111               5,278                         

2022/5/12 Thu 1,695         3,445       109            1                  97                 5,347                         

2022/5/13 Fri 1,957         3,960       115            2                  118               6,152                         

2022/5/14 Sat 1,910         4,317       185            1                  162               6,575                         

2022/5/15 Sun 1,828         4,208       183            7                  124               6,350                         

2022/5/16 Mon 1,689         3,387       126            31               115               5,348                         

2022/5/17 Tue 1,769         3,612       136            -              129               5,646                         

2022/5/18 Wed 1,940         4,232       155            4                  104               6,435                         

2022/5/19 Thu 2,024         3,975       139            49               114               6,301                         

2022/5/20 Fri 2,064         5,025       167            -              146               7,402                         

2022/5/21 Sat 1,926         4,259       228            13               159               6,585                         

2022/5/22 Sun 1,768         4,196       248            31               104               6,347                         

2022/5/23 Mon 1,130         2,427       84              36               89                 3,766                         

2022/5/24 Tue 1,168         2,225       107            1                  96                 3,597                         

2022/5/25 Wed 1,107         2,395       69              1                  101               3,673                         

2022/5/26 Thu 1,179         2,399       84              -              106               3,768                         

2022/5/27 Fri 1,327         2,588       81              24               119               4,139                         

2022/5/28 Sat 1,952         4,414       206            2                  151               6,725                         

2022/5/29 Sun 1,742         4,054       213            11               153               6,173                         

2022/5/30 Mon 1,251         2,396       71              29               94                 3,841                         

2022/5/31 Tue 1,223         2,612       107            1                  79                 4,022                         

51,527       108,953   4,218         470             3,622            168,790                     
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